
NPC EASTERN USA CHAMPIONSHIPS 
NOVEMBER 11, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Richard Moglia
2 3 Richard Gosselin
3 2 Joseph Dastolfo
4 1 Larry Campanella
5 6 Hossein Sarshar
6 4 Joseph Mahachek

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 Matt Viemeister
2 10 Linwood Manning
3 8 Lee Bernard
4 7 Jorge Amadeo
5 11 Paul Norris
6 12 Roderick Pangan
7 3 Richard Gosselin
8 9 Eugenio Caicedo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 217 Anthony John Monetti
2 15 Louis Christopher
3 14 Sarth Benoit
4 17 Richard Nix
5 12 Roderick Pangan
6 3 Richard Gosselin

NS 16 Patrick Davidson
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 22 Marino Nunez
2 213 Jermaine Morgen
3 24 Jeffrey Su
4 23 Bill Simpson
5 18 Eric Belferder
6 33 Fazal Abbass
7 20 Will Figueroa
8 41 Alex Smircich
9 21 Elvis Lopes

10 19 Jonathan Coll
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 Ansy Francois
2 27 Yuuki Deguchi
3 26 Cody Allison
4 29 David Lopez

NS 25 Usman Ahmad
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 212 Triston Caviness
2 15 Louis Christopher
3 30 Denis Bozek
4 31 Sean Connally
5 12 Roderick Pangan
6 32 Matt Decareau
7 29 David Lopez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 21 Elvis Lopes

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 9 Eugenio Caicedo
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 212 Triston Caviness
2 36 Issa Mogir
3 13 Matt Viemeister
4 35 Bryan Guzman
5 33 Fazal Abbass
6 20 Will Figueroa
7 19 Jonathan Coll
8 37 James Savino
9 12 Roderick Pangan

10 32 Matt Decareau
11 29 David Lopez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 38 * Eric Alper *
2 222 Devin M Sullivan
3 22 Marino Nunez
4 219 Joseph Lipton
5 217 Anthony John Monetti
6 28 Ansy Francois
7 24 Jeffrey Su
8 23 Bill Simpson
9 41 Alex Smircich

10 10 Linwood Manning
11 40 Emmanuel Osei- Twumasi
NS 16 Patrick Davidson
NS 39 John Johnson
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Jake Birkhead
2 42 Jb Baptiste
3 44 Gregory Dalfonzo
4 18 Eric Belferder
5 15 Louis Christopher
6 45 Garrett Lopez
7 11 Paul Norris

NS 3 Richard Gosselin
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 213 Jermaine Morgen
2 14 Sarth Benoit

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Richard Moglia
2 3 Richard Gosselin
3 2 Joseph Dastolfo
4 1 Larry Campanella

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Richard Gosselin

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 46 Geams Gill
2 217 Anthony John Monetti
3 223 Jay Larcher
4 47 Joseph Mure
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 48 Marco Damico
2 33 Fazal Abbass
3 40 Emmanuel Osei- Twumasi
4 23 Bill Simpson
5 211 Patrick Flemming

NS 49 Ariel Munoz
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 Qianli Hao
2 53 Dylan St James
3 52 Ethan Martinez
4 50 Mohamad Ahmed

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 52 Ethan Martinez

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 55 * Caleb Gelin *
2 54 Gordon Fraites
3 56 Scott Mcleod
4 28 Ansy Francois
5 216 Christian Alejandro Hernandez Mora
6 73 Mario Foti
7 29 David Lopez
8 57 Gregory Phillips
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Wesley Reyes
2 59 James Durr
3 61 Francis Gagne
4 26 Cody Allison
5 52 Ethan Martinez
6 65 Alexander Sopko
7 66 Justin Valencia
8 60 Ryan Forero
9 58 Nicolas Christensen

10 62 Malcolm Mcleod
11 63 Brian Reardon

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 211 Patrick Flemming
2 51 Qianli Hao
3 56 Scott Mcleod
4 29 David Lopez
5 47 Joseph Mure
6 34 Theodore Anastasiou

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 68 * Vano Sharia *
2 64 Wesley Reyes
3 67 Jonathan Mercado
4 30 Denis Bozek
5 65 Alexander Sopko
6 62 Malcolm Mcleod
7 63 Brian Reardon
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 69 Douglas Braga
2 70 Elvis Montes
3 71 Miguel Peralta
4 217 Anthony John Monetti
5 51 Qianli Hao
6 33 Fazal Abbass
7 36 Issa Mogir
8 28 Ansy Francois
9 35 Bryan Guzman

10 34 Theodore Anastasiou
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 * Caleb Gelin *
2 74 Wilfredo Gonzague
3 46 Geams Gill
4 23 Bill Simpson
5 215 Ronald Baez
6 54 Gordon Fraites
7 59 James Durr
8 76 Alvin Xing
9 67 Jonathan Mercado

10 48 Marco Damico
11 83 Anthony Washington
12 211 Patrick Flemming
13 72 Isiaka Afolabi
14 223 Jay Larcher
15 53 Dylan St James
16 37 James Savino
16 52 Ethan Martinez
16 60 Ryan Forero
16 66 Justin Valencia
16 75 Jack Houghton
16 216 Christian Alejandro Hernandez Mora
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 68 Vano Sharia
2 80 Austin Moone
3 64 Wesley Reyes
4 30 Denis Bozek
5 82 Roland Scardino
6 77 Tyler Anderson
7 78 Devon Baiori
8 79 John Brooks
9 65 Alexander Sopko

10 58 Nicolas Christensen
11 62 Malcolm Mcleod
12 81 Santos Norales

 
Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 226 Fred Borzumato
2 84 Roger Padgett

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 226 Fred Borzumato
2 84 Roger Padgett

NS 85 David Rand
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 John Guarini
2 87 Najee Johnson
3 214 Carlos Santiago

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 49 Ariel Munoz
2 88 Dubanes Bello
3 89 Michael Mann
4 87 Najee Johnson
5 214 Carlos Santiago
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 Qianli Hao
2 92 Michael Parkes
3 91 Ryan Noone

NS 50 Mohamad Ahmed
NS 90 Taylor Lasomser
NS 93 Wilson Sinchi

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Michael Parkes
2 94 Cesar Marin Portillo

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 * Joseph Samaha *
2 218 Meet Patel
3 89 Michael Mann
4 99 Dallas Sheard
5 97 Darwin Reyes
6 95 Douglas Carrescia
7 96 Christopher Hoagland

NS 50 Mohamad Ahmed
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 * Qianli Hao *
2 101 Justin Armorer
3 108 Jamaal James
4 103 Tyler Walling
5 104 Dylan Walsh
6 102 Akinori Maeda
7 94 Cesar Marin Portillo

NS 100 Phyo Arkar
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 218 Meet Patel
2 91 Ryan Noone
3 89 Michael Mann
4 99 Dallas Sheard
5 95 Douglas Carrescia
6 106 Vincent Ottaviano
7 107 Naoki Tanaka
8 105 Matthew Lynch

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 108 Jamaal James
2 90 Taylor Lasomser
3 94 Cesar Marin Portillo
4 50 Mohamad Ahmed

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 110 * Albert Saavedra *
2 225 Ivo De Caryalho Toledo
3 51 Qianli Hao
4 101 Justin Armorer
5 109 Ellys Reyes
6 111 Joan Tavarez
7 103 Tyler Walling
8 104 Dylan Walsh
9 17 Richard Nix

NS 100 Phyo Arkar
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 67 Jonathan Mercado
2 76 Alvin Xing
3 49 Ariel Munoz
4 88 Dubanes Bello
5 91 Ryan Noone
6 89 Michael Mann
7 112 Alexander Rivera

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 Joseph Samaha
2 218 Meet Patel
3 116 Chris Perez
4 115 Nicholas Lane
5 113 Mohamed Alateek
6 114 Joseph Devito
7 99 Dallas Sheard
8 95 Douglas Carrescia
9 105 Matthew Lynch

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Nicole Harper

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Nicole Harper

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Brittney Holloman

 
Women's Figure - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Dee Imperioli
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Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 120 Angie Gensler
2 122 Lisa Rankin
3 121 Jennifer Hentel

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 127 Janet Lau
2 120 Angie Gensler
3 128 Samantha Missel
4 126 Zachah Koufalis
5 124 Jennifer Cook
6 123 Angela Ailes
7 125 Rachael Dunn

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Nicole Harper
2 127 Janet Lau
3 129 Sneha Dutta
4 124 Jennifer Cook
5 125 Rachael Dunn

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Lauren Gilderdale
2 127 Janet Lau
3 129 Sneha Dutta
4 120 Angie Gensler
5 126 Zachah Koufalis
6 121 Jennifer Hentel
7 130 Marissa Ferretti

 
Women's Figure - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 129 Sneha Dutta
2 126 Zachah Koufalis
3 123 Angela Ailes
4 132 Emily Held
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Women's Figure - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 * Lauren Gilderdale *
2 127 Janet Lau
3 133 Alaa Alateek
4 120 Angie Gensler
5 128 Samantha Missel

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 135 * Nichole Walling *
2 118 Brittney Holloman
3 134 Angelina Noriega
4 129 Sneha Dutta
5 124 Jennifer Cook
6 121 Jennifer Hentel
7 123 Angela Ailes
8 132 Emily Held

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Nicole Harper
2 131 Lauren Gilderdale
3 127 Janet Lau
4 136 Noelle Pechie
5 133 Alaa Alateek
6 120 Angie Gensler
7 128 Samantha Missel
8 125 Rachael Dunn

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 137 Christine Bossey
2 138 Lisa Pirozzi

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 Kristen Erario
2 137 Christine Bossey
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Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 142 Kissa Fernandez
2 141 Cat Donaldson
3 140 Kristen Erario

NS 143 Tiffany Mckenna
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 155 Mariam Iukuridze
2 144 Sabrina Prete

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 145 Veronica Castillo
2 146 Larissa Cavey
3 143 Tiffany Mckenna
4 144 Sabrina Prete
5 148 Jada Cox
6 147 Andrea Cesar
7 137 Christine Bossey

 
Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 142 * Kissa Fernandez *
2 149 Nelsi Pamela Garcia Tapia
3 152 Raquel Torres
4 146 Larissa Cavey
5 150 Ellenie Mejias
6 224 Kellian Dibernardo
7 144 Sabrina Prete
8 140 Kristen Erario
9 151 Roweanne Sisoukraj

 
Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 153 Rice Fazio
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 142 * Kissa Fernandez *
2 154 Alina Cernih
3 149 Nelsi Pamela Garcia Tapia
4 152 Raquel Torres
5 146 Larissa Cavey
6 150 Ellenie Mejias
7 224 Kellian Dibernardo
8 143 Tiffany Mckenna
9 144 Sabrina Prete

10 148 Jada Cox
11 140 Kristen Erario
12 147 Andrea Cesar

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 145 Veronica Castillo
2 141 Cat Donaldson
3 153 Rice Fazio

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 156 Charmaine Beatty

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 157 Dorene Daher
2 158 Diana Laucello-Miguel
3 160 Terry Vogel
4 159 Elizabeth Speizer

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 164 Marie Janelle Pike
2 162 Ashley Kreger
3 163 Danielle Licari Scorzelli
4 220 Carmen Carolina Caballero
5 161 Rachel Dwyer
6 165 Alaina Pilarinos
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 169 Caroline Gangi
2 171 Catherine Quintard
3 167 Tassiana Almeida
4 166 Soyoki Abo
5 141 Cat Donaldson
6 173 Tatiana Sierra
7 162 Ashley Kreger
8 168 Jamie Antonello
9 161 Rachel Dwyer

10 193 Sandra Fatovic
11 172 Erin Richards
12 165 Alaina Pilarinos
13 170 Kelly Murphy

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 176 Dana Efimenko
2 178 Alexandra Karchik
3 177 Desarae Holloway
4 175 Sara Duran Castiblanco
5 179 Kathryn Klein
6 144 Sabrina Prete
7 180 Mia Mueller
8 181 Jamie Velardi
9 174 Victoria Cassera
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Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 167 * Tassiana Almeida *
2 178 Alexandra Karchik
3 177 Desarae Holloway
4 189 Emily Schultz
5 175 Sara Duran Castiblanco
6 166 Soyoki Abo
7 186 Diana Melnikova
8 185 Mia Lucchesi
9 188 Madison Rogers

10 190 Attiyya Settle
11 144 Sabrina Prete
12 187 Nicole Misterek
13 221 Marlendy Elysee
14 180 Mia Mueller
15 184 Cayley Dunn
16 168 Jamie Antonello
16 165 Alaina Pilarinos
16 182 Maytal Adi
16 183 Chelsea Blaisdell

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 194 Amanda Gusmano
2 164 Marie Janelle Pike
3 179 Kathryn Klein
4 192 Hannah Cuttler
5 174 Victoria Cassera
6 193 Sandra Fatovic

NS 191 Laura Botero
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 176 Dana Efimenko
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Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 169 * Caroline Gangi *
2 178 Alexandra Karchik
3 177 Desarae Holloway
4 200 Edyta Zachara
5 189 Emily Schultz
6 175 Sara Duran Castiblanco
7 186 Diana Melnikova
8 185 Mia Lucchesi
9 188 Madison Rogers

10 195 Summer Abner
11 199 Nataliia Pugach
12 190 Attiyya Settle
13 196 Shannon Alonzo
14 197 Adriana Mejia
15 168 Jamie Antonello
16 144 Sabrina Prete
16 155 Mariam Iukuridze
16 161 Rachel Dwyer
16 165 Alaina Pilarinos
16 180 Mia Mueller
16 183 Chelsea Blaisdell
16 184 Cayley Dunn
16 187 Nicole Misterek
16 198 Morgan Mondschein
16 220 Carmen Carolina Caballero

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 Laureta Bajraktari
2 164 Marie Janelle Pike
3 179 Kathryn Klein
4 202 Iryna Delarosa
5 192 Hannah Cuttler

Page 18 of 20



 
Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 203 Heather Kolodziej
2 181 Jamie Velardi
3 172 Erin Richards

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 169 Caroline Gangi
2 167 Tassiana Almeida
3 178 Alexandra Karchik
4 177 Desarae Holloway
5 200 Edyta Zachara
6 175 Sara Duran Castiblanco
7 166 Soyoki Abo
8 186 Diana Melnikova
9 197 Adriana Mejia

10 221 Marlendy Elysee
11 184 Cayley Dunn
12 173 Tatiana Sierra

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 205 * Madeline Sapiandante *
2 189 Emily Schultz
3 185 Mia Lucchesi
4 188 Madison Rogers
5 190 Attiyya Settle
6 199 Nataliia Pugach
7 144 Sabrina Prete
8 195 Summer Abner
9 161 Rachel Dwyer

NS 198 Morgan Mondschein
NS 204 Maria Herrera
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 206 Sofia Acierno
2 201 Laureta Bajraktari
3 207 Yulia Belkadi
4 171 Catherine Quintard
5 194 Amanda Gusmano
6 196 Shannon Alonzo
7 164 Marie Janelle Pike
8 202 Iryna Delarosa
9 208 Lauren Keeler

10 174 Victoria Cassera
11 192 Hannah Cuttler
NS 141 Cat Donaldson
NS 209 Summer Lyons

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 210 Courtney Dinkel
2 176 Dana Efimenko
3 162 Ashley Kreger
4 203 Heather Kolodziej
5 172 Erin Richards
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